
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 

No. 

144 

11 

69 

31 

268 

37 

55 

90 

15 

19 

343 

9 

99 

302 

29 

747 

24 

911 

242 

44 

45 

212 

622 

510 

Name 

Asko LIHTSA 
Dmitri VINOGRADOV 
Jaanus KOVAL 
Jako TSÄKO 
Erki TÄRNO 
Erki PRIVOI 
Ain KLETTENBERG 
Avo ÄRM 
Aivo RABBI 
Artur KRÕLOV 
Alari JÜRIÖÖ 
Meelis VALDMETS 
Raido RIKANSON 
Madis HAKKAJA 
Virgo KILM 
Andres HARAMAA 
Kalev KALLAS 
Üllar HELDE 
Kaido KALK 
Olari ORAS 
Lauri POLITANOV 
Kaidu TIKK 
Margus KIIL 
Ivar INGEROINEN 

Class 

MX40 

MX40 

MX40 

MX40 

MX40 

MX50 

MX40 

MX40 

MX50 

MX50 

MX40 

MX50 

MX40 

MX40 

MX50 

MX50 

MX40 

MX40 

MX40 

MX50 

MX50 

MX40 

MX50 

MX50 

Model Entrant 

Motoextreme 

Ida Viru MX Racing 

Motoextreme 

Motoextreme 

Tihemetsa Motoklubi 

Kohila Motoklubi 

Paikus Motoklubi 

Tartu Motoklubi 

Motoworks 

Sõmeru RC 

GasGas Motoklubi 

KTL Racing 

Sõmeru RC 

Türi Motosport 

Roosna-Alliku Motoklubi 

Kõrtsialune Motoklubi 

Kohila Motoklubi 

Team Kassi Auto 

KTL Racing 

Vao 

Laps 

9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
7 
7 
7 

Diff 

13.483 

21.255 

31.045 

41.901 

43.176 

1:14.105 

1:17.043 

1:36.864 

1:37.441 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

Gap 

13.483 

7.772 

9.790 

10.856 

1.275 

30.929 

2.938 

19.821 

0.577 

1 Lap 

4.472 

9.793 

6.135 

9.641 

6.141 

1.651 

2.223 

7.948 

1:02.563 

0.129 

1 Lap 

30.672 

23.477 

Best Tm 

1:56.924 

1:59.074 

1:58.811 

2:01.890 

2:03.529 

2:03.338 

2:04.297 

2:06.814 

2:08.684 

2:07.372 

2:12.012 

2:13.995 

2:15.377 

2:15.141 

2:18.381 

2:19.213 

2:18.968 

2:18.582 

2:18.610 

2:26.658 

2:28.934 

2:31.494 

2:30.188 

2:37.245 

Points 

25 

22 

20 

19 

18 

25 

17 

16 

22 

20 

15 

19 

14 

13 

18 

17 

12 

11 

10 

16 

15 

9 

14 

13 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

13.483 

Avg. Speed 

48.653 

Best Lap Tm 

1:56.924 

Best Speed 

49.571 

Best Lap by 

144 - Asko LIHTSA 
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2. Võistlussõit 12 minutit + 2 ringi 

Race (12:00 and 2 Laps) started at 15:32:42 

Kihli Motokeskus, Türi 1.610 km 

08/06/2024 15:50 



Lap 

2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

(37) Erki PRIVOI 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

(55) Ain KLETTENBERG 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

(90) Avo ÄRM 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

(15) Aivo RABBI 
1 
2 
3 
4 

Lap Tm 

2:03.860 
2:03.529 

2:03.570 
2:04.599 
2:05.175 
2:06.368 
2:05.521 
2:04.767 

2:03.338 

2:03.387 
2:04.317 
2:04.502 
2:05.299 
2:05.751 
2:05.508 
2:04.446 

2:04.384 
2:04.362 
2:04.297 

2:11.120 
2:11.358 
2:10.459 
2:10.582 
2:09.966 

2:07.624 
2:07.565 
2:08.710 
2:08.096 
2:09.720 
2:08.520 
2:10.338 
2:06.814 

2:12.690 
2:09.099 
2:08.965 

Diff 

+0.331 

+0.041 

+1.070 

+1.646 

+2.839 

+1.992 

+1.238 

+0.049 

+0.979 

+1.164 

+1.961 

+2.413 

+2.170 

+1.108 

+0.087 

+0.065 

+6.823 

+7.061 

+6.162 

+6.285 

+5.669 

+0.810 

+0.751 

+1.896 

+1.282 

+2.906 

+1.706 

+3.524 

+4.006 

+0.415 

+0.281 

Time of Day 

15:36:43.181 

15:38:46.710 

15:40:50.280 

15:42:54.879 

15:45:00.054 

15:47:06.422 

15:49:11.943 

15:51:16.710 

15:34:41.437 

15:36:44.775 

15:38:48.162 

15:40:52.479 

15:42:56.981 

15:45:02.280 

15:47:08.031 

15:49:13.539 

15:51:17.985 

15:34:42.386 

15:36:46.770 

15:38:51.132 

15:40:55.429 

15:43:06.549 

15:45:17.907 

15:47:28.366 

15:49:38.948 

15:51:48.914 

15:34:44.465 

15:36:52.089 

15:38:59.654 

15:41:08.364 

15:43:16.460 

15:45:26.180 

15:47:34.700 

15:49:45.038 

15:51:51.852 

15:34:47.770 

15:37:00.460 

15:39:09.559 

15:41:18.524 

Lap 

5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

(19) Artur KRÕLOV 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

(343) Alari JÜRIÖÖ 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

(9) Meelis VALDMETS 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

(99) Raido RIKANSON 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

Lap Tm 

2:11.684 
2:12.067 
2:10.996 
2:09.718 
2:08.684 

2:12.469 
2:13.102 
2:11.053 
2:10.649 
2:09.693 
2:09.865 
2:09.627 
2:07.372 

2:15.315 
2:12.012 

2:14.025 
2:15.369 
2:13.060 
2:12.827 
2:21.325 

2:15.886 
2:13.995 

2:15.236 
2:15.444 
2:14.657 
2:16.131 
2:23.316 

2:17.581 
2:19.953 
2:18.457 
2:15.895 
2:15.377 

2:19.720 
2:16.661 

Diff 

+3.000 

+3.383 

+2.312 

+1.034 

+5.097 

+5.730 

+3.681 

+3.277 

+2.321 

+2.493 

+2.255 

+3.303 

+2.013 

+3.357 

+1.048 

+0.815 

+9.313 

+1.891 

+1.241 

+1.449 

+0.662 

+2.136 

+9.321 

+2.204 

+4.576 

+3.080 

+0.518 

+4.343 

+1.284 

Time of Day 

15:43:30.208 

15:45:42.275 

15:47:53.271 

15:50:02.989 

15:52:11.673 

15:34:48.420 

15:37:00.889 

15:39:13.991 

15:41:25.044 

15:43:35.693 

15:45:45.386 

15:47:55.251 

15:50:04.878 

15:52:12.250 

15:35:03.057 

15:37:18.372 

15:39:30.384 

15:41:44.409 

15:43:59.778 

15:46:12.838 

15:48:25.665 

15:50:46.990 

15:34:56.797 

15:37:12.683 

15:39:26.678 

15:41:41.914 

15:43:57.358 

15:46:12.015 

15:48:28.146 

15:50:51.462 

15:34:57.611 

15:37:15.192 

15:39:35.145 

15:41:53.602 

15:44:09.497 

15:46:24.874 

15:48:44.594 

15:51:01.255 

Lap 

(144) Asko LIHTSA 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

(11) Dmitri VINOGRADOV 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

(69) Jaanus KOVAL 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

(31) Jako TSÄKO 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

(268) Erki TÄRNO 
1 

Lap Tm 

1:58.056 
1:56.924 

2:00.152 
1:59.530 
1:58.248 
1:59.879 
2:02.117 
2:05.560 

2:00.566 
1:59.074 

1:59.187 
1:59.747 
2:00.163 
2:02.615 
2:06.145 
2:04.867 

1:58.811 

2:00.069 
2:01.385 
2:02.207 
2:03.895 
2:04.481 
2:04.558 
2:03.642 

2:03.454 
2:01.890 

2:02.442 
2:02.281 
2:03.699 
2:04.264 
2:04.154 
2:05.108 

Diff 

+1.132 

+3.228 

+2.606 

+1.324 

+2.955 

+5.193 

+8.636 

+1.492 

+0.113 

+0.673 

+1.089 

+3.541 

+7.071 

+5.793 

+1.258 

+2.574 

+3.396 

+5.084 

+5.670 

+5.747 

+4.831 

+1.564 

+0.552 

+0.391 

+1.809 

+2.374 

+2.264 

+3.218 

Time of Day 

15:34:34.343 

15:36:32.399 

15:38:29.323 

15:40:29.475 

15:42:29.005 

15:44:27.253 

15:46:27.132 

15:48:29.249 

15:50:34.809 

15:34:35.928 

15:36:36.494 

15:38:35.568 

15:40:34.755 

15:42:34.502 

15:44:34.665 

15:46:37.280 

15:48:43.425 

15:50:48.292 

15:34:37.016 

15:36:35.827 

15:38:35.896 

15:40:37.281 

15:42:39.488 

15:44:43.383 

15:46:47.864 

15:48:52.422 

15:50:56.064 

15:34:38.562 

15:36:42.016 

15:38:43.906 

15:40:46.348 

15:42:48.629 

15:44:52.328 

15:46:56.592 

15:49:00.746 

15:51:05.854 

15:34:39.321 
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Lap 

7 
8 

(242) Kaido KALK 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

(44) Olari ORAS 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

(45) Lauri POLITANOV 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

(212) Kaidu TIKK 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

(622) Margus KIIL 
1 
2 
3 
4 

Lap Tm 

2:21.942 
2:21.170 

2:21.947 
2:18.610 

2:20.369 
2:21.084 
2:24.395 
2:25.591 
2:26.029 

2:26.658 

2:30.351 
2:28.286 
2:31.305 
2:35.627 
2:32.474 
2:28.767 

2:30.791 
2:30.209 
2:29.303 
2:31.743 
2:29.737 
2:28.934 

2:29.547 

2:32.343 
2:31.494 

2:33.357 
2:39.393 
2:37.458 
2:38.424 

2:30.386 
2:30.188 

2:33.659 

Diff 

+3.360 

+2.588 

+3.337 

+1.759 

+2.474 

+5.785 

+6.981 

+7.419 

+3.693 

+1.628 

+4.647 

+8.969 

+5.816 

+2.109 

+1.857 

+1.275 

+0.369 

+2.809 

+0.803 

+0.613 

+0.849 

+1.863 

+7.899 

+5.964 

+6.930 

+0.198 

+3.471 

Time of Day 

15:49:05.876 

15:51:27.046 

15:34:56.969 

15:37:18.916 

15:39:37.526 

15:41:57.895 

15:44:18.979 

15:46:43.374 

15:49:08.965 

15:51:34.994 

15:35:04.089 

15:37:30.747 

15:40:01.098 

15:42:29.384 

15:45:00.689 

15:47:36.316 

15:50:08.790 

15:52:37.557 

15:35:07.422 

15:37:38.213 

15:40:08.422 

15:42:37.725 

15:45:09.468 

15:47:39.205 

15:50:08.139 

15:52:37.686 

15:35:12.879 

15:37:45.222 

15:40:16.716 

15:42:50.073 

15:45:29.466 

15:48:06.924 

15:50:45.348 

15:35:11.087 

15:37:41.473 

15:40:11.661 

15:42:45.320 

Lap 

5 
6 
7 

(510) Ivar INGEROINEN 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

Lap Tm 

2:59.402 
2:41.791 
2:49.507 

2:37.245 

2:49.782 
2:44.293 
2:42.766 
2:43.610 
2:44.305 

Diff 

+29.214 

+11.603 

+19.319 

+12.537 

+7.048 

+5.521 

+6.365 

+7.060 

Time of Day 

15:45:44.722 

15:48:26.513 

15:51:16.020 

15:35:17.496 

15:37:54.741 

15:40:44.523 

15:43:28.816 

15:46:11.582 

15:48:55.192 

15:51:39.497 

Lap 

(302) Madis HAKKAJA 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

(29) Virgo KILM 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

(747) Andres HARAMAA 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

(24) Kalev KALLAS 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

(911) Üllar HELDE 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

Lap Tm 

2:15.141 

2:15.401 
2:16.833 
2:19.033 
2:22.973 
2:22.491 
2:22.206 

2:18.381 

2:19.600 
2:18.761 
2:19.982 
2:19.567 
2:20.781 
2:24.188 

2:19.916 
2:19.542 
2:19.213 

2:21.311 
2:21.357 
2:19.334 
2:21.703 

2:20.739 
2:19.360 
2:18.968 

2:19.651 
2:21.896 
2:22.852 
2:21.724 

2:19.814 
2:18.718 
2:19.606 
2:18.582 

2:21.147 

Diff 

+0.260 

+1.692 

+3.892 

+7.832 

+7.350 

+7.065 

+1.219 

+0.380 

+1.601 

+1.186 

+2.400 

+5.807 

+0.703 

+0.329 

+2.098 

+2.144 

+0.121 

+2.490 

+1.771 

+0.392 

+0.683 

+2.928 

+3.884 

+2.756 

+1.232 

+0.136 

+1.024 

+2.565 

Time of Day 

15:34:53.312 

15:37:08.453 

15:39:23.854 

15:41:40.687 

15:43:59.720 

15:46:22.693 

15:48:45.184 

15:51:07.390 

15:34:55.771 

15:37:14.152 

15:39:33.752 

15:41:52.513 

15:44:12.495 

15:46:32.062 

15:48:52.843 

15:51:17.031 

15:35:00.796 

15:37:20.712 

15:39:40.254 

15:41:59.467 

15:44:20.778 

15:46:42.135 

15:49:01.469 

15:51:23.172 

15:34:59.633 

15:37:20.372 

15:39:39.732 

15:41:58.700 

15:44:18.351 

15:46:40.247 

15:49:03.099 

15:51:24.823 

15:35:06.067 

15:37:25.881 

15:39:44.599 

15:42:04.205 

15:44:22.787 

15:46:43.934 
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